FISRs

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE ROLLER SPORTS
COMITE INTERNATIONAL de PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE (C.L.PA.)

Federation Internationale de

15" Junior World Roller Figure Skating Championships
Freiburg / Germany ¢ 10 - 14™ November 2009

Inline Ladies * Result Short Programme / Resultado Programa Corto

Roller Sports

Name Nation
1 Silvia Marangoni ITA
2 Natalie Motley USA
3 Courtney Donovan USA
4 Chia-Ling Hsin TPE
5 Laura McKenzie NZL
6 I-Ching Chen TPE
7 Vivian Moreira BRA

8 Aleesha Hanczakowski AUS

Referee

Norio Iwakata CIPA
Assistant

Lorraine Norton CIPA

Inline Men's ¢ Result Short Programme / Resultado Programa Corto

Name Nation

1 Gustavo Casado BRA

2 Diego Dores BRA

3 Carlos Urquia ARG

4 Eric Traonouez FRA

5 Marco Viotto ITA

6 Yama Anup Kumar IND

7 Andrew Bassi AUS

8 Chun Lee TPE
Referee
Nicola Genchi CIPA
Assistant
Margaret Brooks CIPA

Points
118.000
114.100
110.400
109.100
100.300
98.000
93.500
91.400

Judge 1 Maria Jose Escuriola

M.V.

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

Judge 2  Carlos Sarmiento
Judge 3  Tony Alexander
Judge 4 Eva Frei

Judge 5 Gary Callahan

Judge 6 Luisella Rovinelli

Judge 7 Daniel Ventura

Points

117.200
109.600
108.500
106.700
105.600
105.100
100.800
100.300

Judge 1 Rodolfo Barcia
Judge 2 Sapna Desai

M.V.

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

Judge 3  Stephen Prudence

Judge 4 Gabriele Otten-Flach

Judge 5 Gea von Henning
Judge 6 Marcus Schmidt
Judge 7  Steven Bowman
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